
Month of 19 92 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 4:00 pm

State WA

D
ry

-B
u

lb

W
et

-B
u

lb

1 61 28 33 60 DN DN 0.01 7374 73 0.21 56 33 Mean maximum,

2 91 32 59 57 7404 30 0.25 75 36 Mean minimum,

3 82 44 38 79 7462 58 0.15 78 48 Mean,

4 85 42 43 84 7515 53 0.3 81 46 Maximum, 93 Date, 7th

5 89 45 44 87 7530 15 0.3 85 50 Minimum, 27 Date, 11 & 12

6 92 44 48 92 7564 34 0.35 88 49 Greatest daily range,

7 93 55 38 85 7619 55 0.35 88 60

8 85 44 41 62 7725 106 0.3 80 49

9 65 38 27 61 7857 132 0.3 61 42 Total, inches

10 66 44 22 59 8038 181 0.45 62 48 Greatest in 24 hours, 0.14 Date, 26th

11 60 27 33 56 8130 92 0.18 56 33 With .01 inch or more precipitation, 2

12 64 27 37 63 8167 37 0.1 50 33

13 73 41 32 71 8217 50 0.35 69 46

14 78 38 40 75 8267 50 0.25 74 42

15 78 43 35 73 8325 58 0.4 74 47 Killing frost,

16 75 37 38 73 8325 0 0.38 71 41 Thunderstorms,

17 82 39 43 74 8414 89 0.25 78 44 Hail,

18 83 58 25 80 8489 75 0.3 79 62 Sleet,

19 81 44 37 73 8557 68 0.45 77 48

20 74 49 25 84 8630 73 0.5 70 54 Stong winds

21 67 32 35 66 8735 105 0.15 63 36

22 77 33 44 75 8767 32 0.3 73 38

23 84 46 38 82 8809 42 0.32 80 50

24 87 48 39 68 8847 38 0.45 83 52

25 92 54 38 87 8900 53 0.45 88 58

26 87 57 30 77 DN DN 0.14 9016 116 0.34 73 61

27 77 43 34 73 9090 74 0.39 73 47

28 76 44 32 74 9135 45 0.3 72 48

29 75 45 30 76 9203 68 0.25 74 53

30 82 45 37 80 9237 34 0.3 78 50

31 81 48 33 86 9277 40 0.36 83 52

Sum 2442 1314 1128 2292 0.15 1976 9.73 2292 1456

Mean 78.8 42.4 36.4 73.9 63.7 74 47

Dick Hoffman

Post office address, Lind, WA
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